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BAR SNACKS
Macinated Olives 60 Pizza
Roasted and 60 Macghecita [V]

Spiced Nuts

. The Cheesy Tcio [V]
Pock Scratchings 60
. Fioci Bianchi [V
Badinage Bread 60 vl
Wood Fired Bread served Mush.cooniuupeREtl
with Smoked 0live 0il, Chicken & Avo

Balsamic Vinegar and Red
Peppec Pesto

Lamb Pizza
ERERATIE s Badinage Bianco
Deep Fried Calamaci 79
Heads -Pizza descciptions-

Refer to Badinage Ten Menu
Served with Aioli

105
130
130
150
150
160
175

Please be Aware that Ouc Food may Contain ocr Come into Contact with Common Allecgens such as
-\ Sesame Seeds and Nuts /




