

## BAR SNACKS

Marinated Olives	60	Pizza	
Roasted and Spiced Nuts	60	Margherita [V]	105
Pork Scratchings	60	The Cheesy Trio [V]	130
Badinage Bread	60	Fiori Bianchi [V]	130
Wood Fired Bread served		Mushroom and Bacon	150
with Smoked Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar and Red		Chicken & Avo	150
Pepper Pesto		Lamb Pizza	160
Biltong	75	Badinage Bianco	175
Deep Fried Calamari Heads	79	Pizza descriptions Refer to Badinage Ten Menu	
Served with Aioli			

Please be Aware that Our Food may Contain or Come into Contact with Common Allergens such as

Sesame Seeds and Nuts